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Bus 4422 Setúbal (Bairro Camolas) - Setúbal (Casal 
Figueiras) via Bairro do Viso

Go to website

Direction
Setúbal(AV Avelar Brotero)Bºcamolas-Term — Setúbal (R 
Vidais 1)

29 stops

Open route schedule

Setúbal(AV Avelar Brotero)Bºcamolas-Term

Setúbal (LGO Campo Flores 31)

Setúbal (R Gregório Lopes 7)

Avenida dos Ciprestes Frente 148

Setúbal (AV Antero Quental 71) Viaduto

Centro Comercial (Porta da Baía)

Rua da Nova Sintra (Frente Supermercado)

Rua da Nova Sintra 52

Avenida dos Ciprestes (ITS) P3

Rua Almeida Garrett Frente 9

Avenida Alexandre Herculano (Escola) P1

Avenida 22 de Dezembro Frente 74

Avenida Luísa Todi (Largo do Carmo)

Setúbal (AV Luisa Todi 472) Pirilampos

Avenida Luísa Todi (Farmácia)

Setúbal (R Marques Costa 5)

Setúbal (R José Carlos Maia 128)

Setúbal (R S Francisco Xavier 111)

Setúbal (R Batalha Viso 103) C Saúde

Setúbal (R Batalha Viso 49) Esc

Route schedule
Setúbal(AV Avelar Brotero)Bºcamolas-Term — Setúbal (R 
Vidais 1)

Monday 06:30-22:30

Tuesday 06:30-22:30

Wednesday 06:30-22:30

Thursday 06:30-22:30

Friday 06:30-22:30

Saturday 07:40-22:30

Sunday 07:40-21:30

Route info

Direction: Setúbal(AV Avelar Brotero)Bºcamolas-Term

Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min

https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-4422-910588827-2511867290
https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-4422-910588827-2511867290
https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-4422-910588827-2511867290


Setúbal (R Nossa S Carmo) Jardim

Setúbal (R Nossa S Carmo 25)

Setúbal (R S Jesus Aflitos 31)

Setúbal (R S Jesus Aflitos 11)

Setúbal (R Santiago 7)

Setúbal (PÇA Reboreda 17)

Setúbal (R Vidais) ESC X

Setúbal (R Vidais 25)

Setúbal (R Vidais 1)



Direction
Setúbal(AV Avelar Brotero)Bºcamolas-Term — Setúbal (R 
Batalha Viso 84)

32 stops

Open route schedule

Setúbal(AV Avelar Brotero)Bºcamolas-Term

Setúbal (LGO Campo Flores 31)

Setúbal (R Gregório Lopes 7)

Avenida dos Ciprestes Frente 148

Setúbal (AV Antero Quental 71) Viaduto

Centro Comercial (Porta da Baía)

Rua da Nova Sintra (Frente Supermercado)

Rua da Nova Sintra 52

Avenida dos Ciprestes (ITS) P3

Rua Almeida Garrett Frente 9

Setúbal (AV Alexandre Herculano) Bonfim

Avenida 22 de Dezembro Frente 74

Avenida Luísa Todi (Largo do Carmo)

Setúbal (AV Luisa Todi 472) Pirilampos

Avenida Luísa Todi (Farmácia)

Setúbal (R Marques Costa 5)

Setúbal (R José Carlos Maia 128)

Setúbal (R S Francisco Xavier 111)

Setúbal (R Batalha Viso 103) C Saúde

Setúbal (R Batalha Viso 49) Esc

Setúbal (R Nossa S Carmo) Jardim

Setúbal (R Nossa S Carmo 25)

Setúbal (R S Jesus Aflitos 31)

Setúbal (R S Jesus Aflitos 11)

Route schedule
Setúbal(AV Avelar Brotero)Bºcamolas-Term — Setúbal (R 
Batalha Viso 84)

Monday 23:15

Tuesday 23:15

Wednesday 23:15

Thursday 23:15

Friday 23:15

Saturday 23:15-00:15
+1

Sunday 23:15

Route info

Direction: Setúbal(AV Avelar Brotero)Bºcamolas-Term

Stops: 32

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min
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Setúbal (R Santiago 7)

Setúbal (PÇA Reboreda 17)

Setúbal (R Vidais) ESC X

Setúbal (R Vidais 25)

Setúbal (R Vidais 1)

Setúbal (Bº Novo Viso) Assoc Moradores

Setúbal (R Batalha Viso 203)

Setúbal (R Batalha Viso 84)



Direction
Setúbal (R Vidais 1) — Setúbal(AV Avelar Brotero)Bº-
camolas-Term

31 stops

Open route schedule

Setúbal (R Vidais 1)

Setúbal (R Vidais 25)

Setúbal (R Vidais) ESC X

Setúbal (PÇA Reboreda 1)

Setúbal (R Santiago 7)

Setúbal (R S Jesus Aflitos 11)

Setúbal (R S Jesus Aflitos 31)

Setúbal (R Nossa S Carmo 25)

Setúbal (R Nossa S Carmo) Jardim

Setúbal (R Nossa S Carmo) Esc

Setúbal (R Batalha Viso 103) C Saúde

Setúbal (R S Francisco Xavier 111)

Setúbal (R José Carlos Maia 128)

Setúbal (R Marques Costa 5)

Setúbal (AV Luisa Todi620)Escad Castelo

Setúbal (AV Luísa Todi 353)

Avenida Luísa Todi 281

Setúbal (AV Luísa Todi) LGO Jesus

Avenida 22 de Dezembro 52

Setúbal (AV 5 Outubro 136)

Avenida 5 de Outubro 31

Avenida Manuel Maria Portela Frente 77

Avenida dos Ciprestes (ITS) P2

Avenida dos Ciprestes 54

Route schedule
Setúbal (R Vidais 1) — Setúbal(AV Avelar Brotero)Bº-
camolas-Term

Monday 07:40-22:00

Tuesday 07:40-22:00

Wednesday 07:40-22:00

Thursday 07:40-22:00

Friday 07:40-22:00

Saturday 07:00-22:00

Sunday 07:00-21:00

Route info

Direction: Setúbal (R Vidais 1)

Stops: 31

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min
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Setúbal (AV Antero Quental 71) Viaduto

Centro Comercial (Porta da Baía)

Rua da Nova Sintra (Frente Supermercado)

Rua da Nova Sintra 52

Avenida dos Ciprestes 112

Avenida dos Ciprestes 144

Setúbal(AV Avelar Brotero)Bºcamolas-Term

4422 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Setubal

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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